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Okpyr

KBaptupa

BbicoTa NoTo/IKOB
Xunnasa nnowanb
Mnowanb KyXHn

Obwas nnowagb

STax

DeTanu obbvekTa

Twvn coenku

Paspen

Twun caHy3na

Bug n3 okHa

KBapTupa B HOBOCTPOWKE

o4 coavu

CMB, NpuMopcKMiA panoH

2.7 ™M

12.6 M°

6.9 M’

28.49 M

12/25

MNponam

KBapTupsl
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https://spb.move.ru/objects/9288644952

JleHcTpouTpecT, JleHcTpouTpecTt

79820936180
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https://spb.move.ru/sankt-peterburg/
https://spb.move.ru/sankt-peterburg/rayon_primorskiy/
https://spb.move.ru/kvartiry/

2 kBapTan 2027 .
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MponaeTca kBapTupa-ctyausa 137 B XKK OKJIA
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